
LUNCH MENU

All lunch menu includes a buffet  of salad,  appetizers,  soup, and dessert.

全てのランチにこだわり野菜のサラダ、前菜、スープ、デザートブッフェがつきます

PASTA A

PASTA B

BURGER

PESCE

DRINK

Champagne

シャンパーニュ
Glass 1,200 Bottle 8,900 ~

Sparkling Wine
スパークリングワイン

Glass 500    Bottle 2,800 ~

Wine ( Red /White )
ワイン( 赤・白 )

Glass 500    Bottle 2,800 ~

The PREMIUM MALT'S＜KAORU ALE＞
ザ･プレミアム･モルツ＜香るエール＞/生ビール

650

Alcohol Free 
オールフリー( ALCOHOL  0 % ) 

500

EARLY PLAN
（90分制）

CARNE

2,700 

2,700 

2,700 

2,700 

2,700 

Special napolitan pasta

yuzu flavoured grill salmon on shiitake mushrooms cream sauce

soy milk carbonara sauce pasta with smoked salmon and spinaches 

mexican burger with shrimps and potato salad

特製ナポリタン

スモークサーモン、ほうれん草の豆乳カルボナーラ

小エビとポテトサラダのメキシカンバーガー

ゆず香るサーモンのグリル しいたけのクリームソース

grilled beef harami with mashed potatoes and wasabi oil

牛はらみのグリル マッシュポテト、わさび醤油


